Park Event Date Time

Ohlone Greenway Clean-Up Day Saturday, July 19, 2014 9:00 am

(Brighton to Portland)

Dartmouth Tot Lot Gala Thursday, September 4, 2014 7:00 pm

Dartmouth Tot Lot PRC Report Thursday, September 11, 2014 7:00 pm

Dartmouth Tot Lot Clean-Up Day Saturday, September 20, 2014 9:00 am
Gala Thursday, October 2, 2014 7:00 pm
PRC Report Thursday, October 9, 2014 7:00 pm
Clean-Up Day Saturday, October 19, 2014 9:00 am
Gala Thursday, November 6, 2014 7:00 pm
PRC Report Thursday, November 13, 2014 7:00 pm
Clean-Up Day Saturday, November 16, 2014 9:00 am

Options:
Albany Hill Trails
Creekside Park

Albany Bulb

Albany Creeks (with Friends of 5 Creeks)



